CCS2 Vehicle Inlet Ordering Model
G001, Front mounting G002, Rear mounting
Zhengzhou Saichuan Electronic Technology Co., Ltd. Website: www.sailtran.com Tel: +86-13203703598 E-mail: info@sailtran.com
Product model Order model Product description
SCZ-200A-1000V-EU 21G0-00062-A 200A CCS2 Inlet (No AC, front mounting)
SCZ-250A-1000V-EU 21G0-00062-D 250A CCS2 Inlet (No AC, front mounting)
SCZ-300A-1000V-EU 21G0-00062-E 300A CCS2 Inlet (No AC, front mounting)
SCZ-400A-1000V-EU 21G0-00062-F 400A CCS2 Inlet (No AC, front mounting)
SCZ-200A-1000V-EU G001 21G0-00168-A 200A CCS2 Inlet (AC & DC, front mounting)
SCZ-250A-1000V-EU G001 21G0-00168-B 250A CCS2 Inlet (AC & DC, front mounting)
SCZ-300A-1000V-EU G001 21G0-00168-C 300A CCS2 Inlet (AC & DC, front mounting)
SCZ-150A-1000V-EU G001 21G0-00168-D 150A CCS2 Inlet (AC & DC, front mounting)
SCZ-125A-1000V-EU G001 21G0-00168-E 125A CCS2 Inlet (AC & DC, front mounting)
SCZ-80A-1000V-EU G001 21G0-00168-F 80A CCS2 Inlet (AC & DC, front mounting)
SCZ-400A-1000V-EU G001 21G0-00168-G 400A CCS2 Inlet (AC & DC, front mounting)
SCZ-200A-1000V-EU G002 21G0-00205-A 200A CCS2 Inlet (AC & DC, rear mounting)
SCZ-250A-1000V-EU G002 21G0-00205-B 250A CCS2 Inlet (AC & DC, rear mounting)
SCZ-300A-1000V-EU G002 21G0-00205-C 300A CCS2 Inlet (AC & DC, rear mounting)
SCZ-150A-1000V-EU G002 21G0-00205-D 150A CCS2 Inlet (AC & DC, rear mounting)
SCZ-125A-1000V-EU G002 21G0-00205-E 125A CCS2 Inlet (AC & DC, rear mounting)
SCZ-80A-1000V-EU G002 21G0-00205-F 80A CCS2 Inlet (AC & DC, rear mounting)
SCZ-400A-1000V-EU G002 21G0-00205-G 400A CCS2 Inlet (AC & DC, rear mounting)